
Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME Place $ WON
2 Huntley Sinozich Luke 43.859 1 10$             
5 Kyli Pagel Vinnie L32.987 2 7$               
3 Grayson Krekel Eddy L43.17 3 2$               
4 Beckett Kurtzhals Chia L55.297 4 2$               
1 Magnolia Kurtzhals Chia L69.456 5 2$               

Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME PLACE $ WON
3 Peyton Hayes Skippy 18.577 1 18.00$       BOOK
6 Myla Dickerson Tornado 25.985 2 13.00$       BOOK
2 Kyli Pegel Vinny LL26.731 3 8.00$          
4 Kyee Vossekill Sparkles LL31.235 4 5.00$          

10 Kenzie Hayes Skippy LL31.301 5 2.00$          
7 McKenna Hayes Skippy LL32.137 6 2.00$          
5 Skyla Smedberg Todd LL34.148 7 2.00$          

12 Magnolia Kurtzhals Pumpkin LL47.247 8 2.00$          
8 Beckett Kurtzhals Pumpkin LL47.360 9 2.00$          

11 Layla Fassbender Vince LL62.232 10 2.00$          
9 Cole Smedberg Todd LL64.643 11 2.00$          
1 Grayson Krekel Eddie LL80.558 12 2.00$          

Draw F NAME L NAME Horse TIME place $ WON
6 Myla Dickerson Tornado 23.772 1 14.00$       
9 Peyton Hayes THUNDER 28.399 2 11.00$       
8 Tucker Thompson Java 30.343 3 7.00$          BOOK
3 Tally Thompson Rambo 79.487 4 3.00$          
2 Kyli Pegel Vinny LL25.547 5 2.00$          BOOK
5 Kyee Vossekuil Sparkles LL30.428 6 2.00$          
7 McKenna Hayes Skippy LL37.514 7 2.00$          
4 Kenzie Hayes Skippy LL44.774 8 2.00$          
1 Leyla Fassbender Vince LL53.022 9 2.00$          

Sponsored by ELVIS THE PONY

PEE WEE BARRELS - Friday, May 27, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

PEE WEE BARRELS - Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

PEE WEE BARRELS - Sunday, May 29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

Sponsored by ELVIS THE PONY

Sponsored by ELVIS THE PONY



185
$1,000.00 
$6,966.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
49 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 14.307 1d1 502$ 

183 Danae Hildebrandt Maquoketa IA Earl 14.449 1d2 418$ 
191 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Letta FrenchToast It 14.622 1d3 355$ 
163 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.648 1d4 272$ 
130 Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 14.681 1d5 209$ 
141 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.711 1d6 146$ 
58 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 14.724 1d7 104$ 

124 Jessica Townsend Madison WI Hi Speed Chase 14.743 1d8 84$ 

133 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF StickinTheQueen 14.822 2d1 418$ 
99 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.832 2d2 348$ 

116 John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 14.861 2d3 296$ 
32 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.862 2d4 226$ 

185 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design 14.870 2d5 174$ 
194 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 14.878 2d6 122$ 
73 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 14.880 2d7 87$ 
93 Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 14.889 2d8 70$ 
71 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr Zipn Tuff Wille 14.902
12 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 14.928
87 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.941

172 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.948
69 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.953

187 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 14.954
25 Carolyn Lewandowski Union Grove WI Cashs Scoot N Honey 15.008
48 Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 15.013

159 Aubrey Anton Juneau WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks 15.045
86 Mara Hudson Braidwood IL FamesFrenchmansSonny 15.050

142 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.056
168 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Lil Rock N the Sky 15.064
38 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva 15.085

108 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Famously dramatic 15.092
82 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.096

166 Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.107
179 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 15.117
96 Traci Fassbender Barneveld WI Pie In The Socks 15.120

138 Bella Mager Bristol WI Hes a streaking zorro 15.137
125 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 15.153
134 Darien clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 15.160
94 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Royalty Reins 15.172
41 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.178

112 Madyson Hrin East Troy WI Bolt 15.223
92 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First rare jet 15.234
91 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 15.235

118 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royalfrench todd 15.235
113 Becky Krueger Kewaskum WI SCF Struck by Fame 15.275

2 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.277
26 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Famous French Arrow 15.298

123 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.311 3d1 334$ 
103 Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.366 3d2 279$ 
200 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Sally 15.369 3d3 237$ 

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, May 27, 2022 | Elkhorn

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout



185
$1,000.00 
$6,966.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, May 27, 2022 | Elkhorn

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

35 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI GF Remember MissJack 15.377 3d4 181$ 
56 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar n salty bars 15.379 3d5 139$ 

139 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 15.386 3d6 98$ 
70 Jessica Sikraji Elkhorn WI LHB Lolly Dinero 15.394 3d7 70$ 
10 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 15.403 3d8 56$ 

167 Brian Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.407
44 Hannah Mussatto Marseilles IL StormCanHayes 15.408
61 Abby Whitish Platteville WI its not me its you 15.417

101 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.425
106 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 15.432
52 Don Robinson Marseilles IL WWthreebarsnojoe 15.446
88 kori coffeen De Pere WI Light My Perks 15.467
85 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL Dont Meter My Jet 15.470
51 Abby Jachowicz Wisconsin Dells WI First Royal Command 15.482

184 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 15.494
19 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 15.498

153 Carla Pipping Rosendale WI Moondawg 15.510
119 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.525
75 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me 15.539

149 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Flammabull 15.541
43 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.559
60 Dennis Pipping Rosendale WI LD Fast Leroy 15.565
80 Jeff Susong Avalon WI A Lil Cool Cat 15.565
90 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA Aintnothinbutbugfame 15.579

140 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.591
95 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.596

126 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Nifty show lady 15.603
111 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 15.605
39 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 15.608

145 Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.663
83 Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine 15.665

102 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.668
55 Taeh Yoder Hartford WI SmartLilGamblinGal 15.685
15 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.690

189 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Superman 15.708
105 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 15.730
34 Hannah Montefelt Orfordville WI Shorty 15.733
9 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 15.830 4d1/2 230$ 

148 Haleigh Kauffman Trevor WI Lion About The Kiss 15.830 4d1/2 230$ 
64 Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco 15.853 4d3 178$ 
16 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Sixarun Stella 15.854 4d4 136$ 
74 Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.860 4d5 104$ 
8 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.884 4d6 73$ 

53 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 15.914 4d7 52$ 
156 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.916 4d8 42$ 
67 Abby Dachs West Bend WI hesaduelforrestfire 15.921

170 Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 15.940
50 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.959
62 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.962

129 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.003



185
$1,000.00 
$6,966.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, May 27, 2022 | Elkhorn

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

169 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 16.082
22 Madyson Hrin East Troy WI Charlie 16.111

181 aubrey anton juneau WI LR Cool Traffic Rally 16.128
98 Shaina Cook Manawa WI July 16.153
28 Pam Bound Deerfield WI MP IM Sunny Side Up 16.165
3 Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFFIC 16.176

14 Gracie Mercer Stitzer WI Laughing Andrea 16.177
36 Becky Krueger Kewaskum WI Spittin out the Cash 16.183
1 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI A Little Cash Talks 16.185

47 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 16.185
173 Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 16.187
174 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 16.206
198 Harrison Bishop Mount pleasant IA Cookie 16.229
193 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice 16.231
175 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Rockin This Game 16.246
157 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and frosted 16.277
23 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 16.282
40 Christy Braden Colesburg IA Colonels Classy Cat 16.295
54 Amanda LeGrand Blue Mounds WI One Slick Ruby 16.303

131 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 16.367 5d1 167$ 
192 Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.406 5d2 139$ 
21 Hannah Coddington Clintonville WI High Brow Lindy 16.445 5d3/4 104$ 
63 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.445 5d3/4 104$ 
79 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 16.560 5d5 70$ 

121 Rachael Wagner Chilton WI Shakem Up Frenchie 16.565 5d6 49$ 
42 Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 16.570 5d7 35$ 

152 Marlo Bruskiewicz Hartford WI Candy 16.595 5d8 28$ 
72 Bella Mager Bristol WI Exclusive rhythm 16.768
97 MaKenna Knight Davis Junction IL SV Aces Bee Wild 16.817
59 Alexis Week Edgerton WI Romances Goldcharm 16.965
29 Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Trouble N Dallas 17.116

135 JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI redy for anything 17.230
18 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL Streakin In The Sun 17.287

190 Sam Nyden Johnsburg IL Running Away Lady 17.287
114 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 17.338
127 Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 17.338
162 Brianna Daniels Montello WI Glitter FireFox 17.409
76 Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI He Rox 17.591
17 Ashley Hilgart Fifield WI Tuf Winter Frost 17.673
66 Amber Schwegler Sheboygan Falls WI Whiskeys Tailwind 17.772

188 Taylor Braun Mecosta MI Jewel 17.816
199 Tacara King North Mankato MN One chics playboy 17.836
30 Jenni Gomoll Oakwood hills IL Aruba 17.850

117 Cassidy Kocher Durand IL Roxy 18.527
197 Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Illini Louie 18.880
57 Anna Alexander Glasford IL My Daddys Happy 19.211
6 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA TKC HEYTHEREMRTINMAN 19.751

31 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Joe 20.508
24 Rose Schupp Norway MI Just Dashin Past Ya 99.999
20 Annabelle Kinsch Genoa City WI Ante Up Some Cash 99.999



185
$1,000.00 
$6,966.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Friday, May 27, 2022 | Elkhorn

Open to ALL + *IBRA* *BBR* *WPRA* Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

84 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado 99.999
115 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 99.999
120 jim campbell rockford IL a sharp stawfly 99.999
122 Ashley Wehrwein Clinton WI Halo 99.999
136 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Tall Boy 99.999
160 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im a Royal Casanova 99.999
182 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Aint Seen Chaos Yet 99.999
195 Abbie MacDonald Morris IL Preacher 99.999
196 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 914.277
147 Melissa Carr Platteville WI KW Frenchmans Fame 914.557

7 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 914.744
176 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 914.787
144 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 914.864
150 Lorne Bries De pere WI Jess a fast Perry 914.939
89 Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL Sheza Smokin You 915.000

177 Meagan Bjornstad Onalaska WI Sadies Uno Sunshine 915.308
100 Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI Freckled Gracefully 915.373
107 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 915.640
46 Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 915.935
65 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA CE Ironman 915.999

143 Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL She Sparkles and Shines 916.063
45 Ivy Krahn HORTONVILLE WI Fayola Cactus 916.096

158 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.182
151 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 916.444
11 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Ime color me fast 916.588

146 Jordan Pieczynski OAKWOOD HILLS IL Prince of Luck 916.684
128 Nicole Montefelt Orfordville WI Waco 916.759
81 Jessica Marschner McFarland WI Ima Travelin Cowboy 916.783

164 Sarah Shanahan Mauston WI Moonshine 916.896
37 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel 917.063

137 Maggie Bezanson Richfield WI AKC Jazzie On TheRun 917.762
132 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Kommacs Ris Key Cash 927.294
78 Janell Lord Norway MI Bring it girlfriend SCR 

154 Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless in the Pool SCR 
161 Krystin Gilbert Wilmington IL Shaded Miss Doc SCR 
165 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Iris Storm Cat SCR 
171 Janell Lord Norway MI Passum on the inside SCR 



41
$0.00 

$707.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 14.803 1d1 124$              
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 14.878 1d2 74$                
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 14.880 1d3 50$                

Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr Zipn Tuff Wille 14.902
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.953
Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 15.013
Mara Hudson Braidwood IL FamesFrenchmansSonny 15.050
Bella Mager Bristol WI Hes a streaking zorro 15.137
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 15.277
Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.311 2d1 106$              

Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.366 2d2 64$                
Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 15.494 2d3 42$                

Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Nifty show lady 15.603
Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Superman 1 15.615

Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine 15.665
Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman 15.681

Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 15.830 3d1 71$                
Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 15.940 3d2 42$                

Shaina Cook Manawa WI July 16.153 3d3 28$                
Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 16.187

Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 16.367 4d1 53$                
Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.406 4d2 32$                

Hannah Coddington Clintonville WI High Brow Lindy 16.445 4d3 21$                
Marlo Bruskiewicz Hartford WI Candy 16.595
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 16.640
Bella Mager Bristol WI Exclusive rhythm 16.768
Bella Chentnik Union Grove WI Rio 16.823

Colbie Fevold Marshalltown IA Tini 18.146
Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Illini Louie 18.880

anna alexander Glasford IL My Daddys Happy 19.211
Hollie Ignacio Caledonia IL Rico 19.599

Gracelyn Weyer Richfield WI Gunpowder and Lead 24.434
Abbie MacDonald Morris IL Preacher 99.999
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Tall Boy 99.999
Abby Halligan Lehigh IA CE Ironman 915.999

Ivy Krahn HORTONVILLE WI Fayola Cactus 916.096
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.182
Sarah Reed Delavan WI Firecracker 917.075
Izzy Endvick Stanley WI Brass 917.543

Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 918.797
Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless in the Pool Scratch

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Friday, May 27, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over

 Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Prime Performance Nutrition



50
$0.00 

$863.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 14.307 1d1 121$       
Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.648 1d2 91$         
Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 14.681 1d3 60$         
Jessica Townsend Madison WI Hi Speed Chase 14.743 1d4 30$         

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design 14.870 2d1 104$       
Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 14.954 2d2 78$         

Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.056 2d3 52$         
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Famously dramatic 15.092 2d4 26$         

Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 15.117
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 15.153

Darien clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 15.160
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.178

Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First rare jet 15.234
Chelsie Britton Limestone MI Chrome Dial. 15.322 3d1 69$         
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar n salty bars 15.379 3d2 52$         
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 15.403 3d3 35$         
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 15.432 3d4 17$         

Courtney Campbell Rockford IL Dont Meter My Jet 15.470
Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 15.498
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.559

Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.663
Taeh Yoder Hartford WI SmartLilGamblinGal 15.685

Hannah Montefelt Orfordville WI Shorty 15.733
Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.860 4d1 52$         
Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 15.914 4d2 39$         

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.959 4d3 26$         
Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI A Little Cash Talks 16.185 4d4 13$         

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and frosted 16.277
Christy Braden Colesburg IA Colonels Classy Cat 16.295
Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.445

Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 16.560
Rachael Wagner Chilton WI Shakem Up Frenchie 16.565
Chelsie Britton Limestone MI He Rox. 17.094
Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Trouble N Dallas 17.116
Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL Streakin In The Sun 17.287
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 17.338
Amber Schwegler Sheboygan Falls WI Whiskeys Tailwind 17.772
Jenni Gomoll Oakwood hills IL Aruba 17.850
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 99.999

Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 914.277
Melissa Carr Platteville WI KW Frenchmans Fame 914.557

Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 914.864
Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL Sheza Smokin You 915.000
Meagan Bjornstad Onalaska WI Sadies Uno Sunshine 915.308
Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 915.935

Friday, May 27, 2022 |Elkhorn, WI
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



50
$0.00 

$863.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Friday, May 27, 2022 |Elkhorn, WI
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL She Sparkles and Shines 916.063
Jordan Pieczynski OAKWOOD HILLS IL Prince of Luck 916.684
Nicole Montefelt Orfordville WI Waco 916.759
Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Kommacs Ris Key Cash 927.294
Krystin Gilbert Wilmington IL Shaded Miss Doc scratch



37
$0.00 

$638.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.711 1d-1 112$              

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.832 1d-2 67$                
John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 14.861 1d-3 45$                

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.862
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 14.889
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.948

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.096
Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.107

Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royalfrench todd 15.235 2d-1/2 77$                
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 15.235 2d-1/2 77$                
Brian Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.407 2d-3 38$                
Don Robinson Marseilles IL WWthreebarsnojoe 15.446
kori coffeen De Pere WI Light My Perks 15.467

Carla Pipping Rosendale WI Moondawg 15.510
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.525

Dennis Pipping Rosendale WI LD Fast Leroy 15.565
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.591

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 15.608
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.668

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.690
Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 15.730 3d-1 64$                

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.884 3d-2 38$                
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.916 3d-3 26$                

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.962
Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.003
Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 16.185
Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 16.570 4d-1 48$                

JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI redy for anything 17.230 4d-2 29$                
Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 17.338 4d-3 19$                
Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI He Rox 17.591
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 23.619
jim campbell rockford IL a sharp stawfly 99.999

Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 914.744
Lorne Bries De pere WI Jess a fast Perry 914.939

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 915.640
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 916.444

Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous crown jewel 917.063

Friday, May 27, 2022 |Elkhorn, WI
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Jan's Sewtique Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



230
$1,500.00 
$8,918.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME CITY ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
82 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.378 1d1 642$           
42 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.451 1d2 535$           
96 Jessica Townsend Madison WI Hi Speed Chase 14.504 1d3 455$           

149 Danae Hildebrandt Maquoketa IA Earl 14.576 1d4 348$           
230 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 14.578 1d5 268$           
84 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 14.581 1d6 187$           
48 Morgan Anderson Rapid river MI SOIMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.592 1d7 134$           
32 Melissa Carr Platteville WI KW Frenchmans Fame 14.596 1d8 107$           
27 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.618

162 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.626
50 Mckayla Zimbauer Humbird WI Bootleggers Bandit 14.700
98 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Lil Rock N the Sky 14.737

185 Parker Martin Leaf River IL whitewaterwildflower 14.789
132 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.803
61 Lorne Bries De pere WI Jess a fast Perry 14.808

181 jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A gift of Honor 14.811
124 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.824
104 Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 14.825
207 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr Zipn Tuff Wille 14.849
57 Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 14.865

107 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.871
30 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.883 2d1 535$           

146 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 14.925 2d2 446$           
190 Carolyn Lewandowski Union Grove WI Cashs Scoot N Honey 14.927 2d3 379$           
216 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design 14.934 2d4 290$           
208 Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Sks justwhatIordered 14.935 2d5 223$           
47 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 14.939 2d6 156$           

235 Ann Phillip West Bend WI This Divas Famous 14.949 2d7 111$           
16 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 14.950 2d8 89$             
31 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 14.953

106 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 14.962
19 jamie Lenzner Wausau WI Leave it to chances 15.007

200 Abby Whitish Platteville WI its not me its you 15.008
204 Morgan Anderson Rapid river MI Laredo 15.018
33 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 15.030
67 kori coffeen De Pere WI Light My Perks 15.034
70 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Famously dramatic 15.034
56 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 15.063

188 Becky Krueger Kewaskum WI SCF Struck by Fame 15.066
127 John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 15.069
52 Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.077
93 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 15.084

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI
Open 5D GFB Barrel Race

*IBRA *BBR *WPRA* Approved



230
$1,500.00 
$8,918.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME CITY ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI
Open 5D GFB Barrel Race

*IBRA *BBR *WPRA* Approved

100 Traci Fassbender Barneveld WI Pie In The Socks 15.090
236 Dalton Dorow Hillsboro WI Embers 15.105
60 Aubrey Anton Juneau WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks 15.111
14 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.121

152 Janell Lord Norway MI Passum on the inside 15.121
78 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.132

122 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble 15.148
155 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 15.170
72 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 15.171

105 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI A Little Cash Talks 15.182
202 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.194

6 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 15.209
180 Abby Jachowicz Wisconsin Dells WI First Royal Command 15.210
12 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.216

103 Brian Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.237
114 Stephanie Miesen Edgerton WI Seis Speedy 15.257
203 Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL Sheza Smokin You 15.257
51 Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.259
55 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI DW Triple Vodka 15.289

196 Ronnie Murray Negaunee MI Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 15.292
46 Dennis Pipping Rosendale WI LD Fast Leroy 15.295

245 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Carl 15.296
209 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.305
189 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Revasrocknstone 15.307
234 Bailey Jo Blado New Lisbon WI Apollo 15.309

4 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 15.310
63 Gracie Mercer Stitzer WI Laughing Andrea 15.322
88 Becca Reed Delavan WI Flit the Leader 15.334
35 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.357

102 Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 15.357
40 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.362

213 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 15.374
166 Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.380 3d1 428$           
79 Carla Pipping Rosendale WI Moondawg 15.391 3d2 357$           

161 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waitin OnA Frenchman 15.404 3d3 303$           
75 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.439 3d4 232$           
2 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.444 3d5 178$           
5 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and frosted 15.461 3d6/7 107$           

90 Felicia Branz Cornell IL CF Fame N Freckles 15.461 3d6/7 107$           
212 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Sally 15.462 3d8 71$             
142 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Im a Royal Casanova 15.490
164 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 15.520
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151 Madyson Hrin East Troy WI Bolt 15.583
66 Taeh Yoder Hartford WI SmartLilGamblinGal 15.597
62 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA Aintnothingbutbugfame 15.608
7 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Dashing To A Moon 15.645

117 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 15.653
125 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.654
130 Hannah Montefelt Orfordville WI Shorty 15.657
222 Colleen Vondra Harvard IL SR French Fire Water 15.672
29 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 15.687

165 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.687
23 Jenna Fuller Winnebago IL Easter Fancy Scotch 15.688

244 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.692
210 Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine 15.702
109 Brooke Merryman Cherry Valley IL Joe's Rio Frost 15.703
199 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 15.712
240 Colleen Vondra Harvard IL Gold Sky Guy 15.712
99 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Flammabull 15.713
13 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 15.721

186 Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 15.725
143 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.738
138 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 15.755
21 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice 15.775
64 Rachael Wagner Chilton WI Shakem Up Frenchie 15.776
94 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.780

217 Hailey Golz Evansville WI Miss Holly Chicinic 15.780
129 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 15.782
133 Nora Keip Marshall WI Buddy 15.804
220 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Superman 15.806
148 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.811
214 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Rockin This Game 15.825
228 Valerie Vandenberg West Bend WI Weaver 15.828
80 Becky Krueger Kewaskum WI Spittin out the Cash 15.846

231 Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman 15.895 4d1 321$           
65 Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Morning Star Rising 15.900 4d2 268$           

116 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.914 4d3 227$           
49 Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFFIC 15.915 4d4 174$           

205 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me 15.923 4d5 134$           
175 Abby Dachs West Bend WI hesaduelforrestfire 15.934 4d6 94$             
232 Caitlin Beyer Lyndon Station, WI WI Zilas Frosted Sunset 15.939 4d7 67$             
241 Christy Bourbonnais HArvard IL Shoc Beggar Bueno 15.965 4d8 54$             
110 Jeff Susong Avalon WI A Lil Cool Cat 15.966
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157 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL Dont Meter My Jet 15.992
177 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.996
139 Hannah Coddington Clintonville WI High Brow Lindy 16.015
115 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 16.057
140 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royalfrench todd 16.121
17 Becca Reed Delavan WI Loaded n Twisted 16.132

206 Madyson Hrin East Troy WI Charlie 16.145
91 Amanda LeGrand Blue Mounds WI One Slick Ruby 16.160
76 Katie Kennedy Salem WI 5K Foxy Shazam 16.186

233 Emma Birbaum Burlington WI Kissing Kate Bartlow 16.189
111 Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 16.191
179 jim campbell rockford IL a sharp stawfly 16.192
38 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.199

150 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 16.218
53 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Ime color me fast 16.250

135 Don Robinson Marseilles IL WWthreebarsnojoe 16.265
184 Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.267
238 Rahfi Pfeuti Albany WI Wasa Blen Bueno 16.277
223 Harrison Bishop Mount pleasant IA Cookie 16.312
58 Krystin Gilbert Wilmington IL Shaded Miss Doc 16.325
77 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Nifty show lady 16.334

145 Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 16.342
121 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 16.349
201 Brianna Daniels Montello WI Glitter FireFox 16.362
112 Ronnie Murray Negaunee MI LL Peppy Red Frost 16.373
83 Nora Keip Marshall WI DH Nifty Azure 16.388 5d1 214$           

243 Maria Belcher Hillsboro WI PolishedBrassForCash 16.409 5d2 178$           
136 JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI redy for anything 16.426 5d3  $           152 
192 Jenni Gomoll Oakwood hills IL Aruba 16.439 5d4 116$           
54 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.472 5d5 89$             
43 Nicole Montefelt Orfordville WI Waco 16.542 5d6 62$             

194 Amber Schwegler Sheboygan Falls WI Whiskeys Tailwind 16.560 5d7 45$             
41 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Kommacs Ris Key Cash 16.565 5d8 36$             

147 Maggie Bezanson Richfield WI AKC Jazzie On TheRun 16.639
3 Jessica Marschner McFarland WI Ima Travelin Cowboy 16.671

97 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL Streakin In The Sun 16.671
172 Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Trouble N Dallas 16.754
81 Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco 16.824
45 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Iris Storm Cat 16.927

242 Tacara King North Mankato MN One chics playboy 16.973
191 MaKenna Knight Davis Junction IL SV Aces Bee Wild 17.010
26 Hannah Manthei Waterford WI Trigger 17.058
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95 Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Pumba 17.093
198 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 17.107
37 Ashley Wehrwein Clinton WI Halo 17.176

229 Rebekah Rego Elroy WI Buzz 17.251
178 Ivy Krahn HORTONVILLE WI Fayola Cactus 17.264
193 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 17.387
131 Jordan Pieczynski OAKWOOD HILLS IL Prince of Luck 17.462
218 Taylor Braun Mecosta MI Jewel 17.477
224 Shaina Cook Manawa WI Moms the word 17.640
15 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado 17.933
87 Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI He Rox 18.038

160 Makayla Bergersen Williams Bay WI Freedom 18.143
101 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Tall Boy 18.363
36 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA TKC HEYTHEREMRTINMAN 18.503

171 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Joe 19.941
34 Marlo Bruskiewicz Hartford WI Candy 99.999
89 Hollie Ignacio Caledonia IL Rico 99.999

158 Haleigh Kauffman Trevor WI Lion About The Kiss 99.999
168 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 99.999
187 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel 99.999
195 Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 99.999
211 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar n salty bars 99.999
68 jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of fight left 914.153
92 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 914.288
22 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF StickinTheQueen 914.564

170 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Letta FrenchToast It 914.579
173 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 914.656
39 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 914.721
44 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 915.000

169 Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI Freckled Gracefully 915.018
227 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 915.041
113 Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 915.064
134 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL RK Like A Diva 915.091
239 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Aint Seen Chaos Yet 915.107
120 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 915.109
153 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First rare jet 915.164
174 Karissa Gipple Bernard IA Red Brow CD 915.219
225 Carol Sweeden Cornell IL JM Smokin Pockets 915.226
128 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 915.239
126 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 915.343
24 Mara Hudson Braidwood IL FamesFrenchmansSonny 915.466

159 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 915.739
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167 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Getincoalforchrismas 915.846
18 Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 915.925

197 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI GF Remember MissJack 915.948
28 Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 916.005
1 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Iris Cassady Cat 916.028

137 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Sixarun Stella 916.073
8 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Famous French Arrow 916.144

71 Janell Lord Norway MI Bring it girlfriend 916.150
74 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA CE Ironman 916.169

156 Shaina Cook Manawa WI July 916.174
25 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 916.406

163 Aubrey Anton Juneau WI LR Cool Traffic Rally 916.416
183 Darien clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 916.426
141 Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 916.619
182 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Dashin Down N Dirty 917.046
219 Abbie MacDonald Morris IL Preacher 917.103
176 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 917.191
246 Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Illini Louie 917.473
119 Kim Bischoff Rockford IL Puddin 917.902
20 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 918.419

123 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Royalty Reins 925.048
10 Rose Schupp Norway MI Just Dashin Past Ya SCR
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$2,828.00 
F NAME L NAME HORSE Fri Time Sat Time TOTAL Time Avg Time Place $ Won
Danae Hildebrandt Earl 14.449 14.576 29.025 14.513 1d1 277$ 
Jolene Hambley Steelin Firewater 14.862 14.378 29.240 14.620 1d2 218$ 
Jessica Townsend Hi Speed Chase 14.743 14.504 29.247 14.624 1d3 178$ 
Jolene Hambley Sparks Fly Fame 14.711 14.626 29.337 14.669 1d4 139$ 
Taylor Offtermatt Elegant Suspect 14.878 14.578 29.456 14.728 1d5 99$ 
Ashley Burke Ts jazzs high brow 14.681 14.865 29.546 14.773 1d6 79$ 

Jody Bardole Trust Me I Got This 14.889 14.825 29.714 14.857
Jennifer Beck DC French Rita 14.832 14.883 29.715 14.858
Gabby Spencer Mr Zipn Tuff Wille 14.902 14.849 29.751 14.876
Justine Lohman SWR Famous Indian 14.941 14.824 29.765 14.883

Amanda Lepak Troubles Easy Design 14.870 14.934 29.804 14.902
Chandra Kline Ill Make It Right 14.928 14.950 29.878 14.939

Charli Long Race Runner 15.277 14.618 29.895 14.948
John Harvey Nick Beats Yawl 14.861 15.069 29.930 14.965

Carolyn Lewandowski Cashs Scoot N Honey 15.008 14.927 29.935 14.968
Amanda Lepak Famously dramatic 15.092 15.034 30.126 15.063 2d1 238$ 

Kelly Keller Lost Valley Mint 14.948 15.216 30.164 15.082 2d2 187$ 
Molly Trzebiatowski Chief 15.153 15.030 30.183 15.092 2d3/4 136$ 

Michelle Bogdonas JT Slick Spot 15.107 15.077 30.184 15.092 2d3/4 136$ 
Debbie Nelson Guys Luvin Fame 15.096 15.121 30.217 15.109 2d5 85$ 

Amanda Lepak Firecat 15.403 14.925 30.328 15.164 2d6 68$ 
Abby Whitish its not me its you 15.417 15.008 30.425 15.213

Jolene Hambley Unn Break Able 15.235 15.209 30.444 15.222
kori coffeen Light My Perks 15.467 15.034 30.501 15.251

Justine Lohman Jazz up the Sun 15.386 15.171 30.557 15.279
Jackie Visnovec My Big Time Beduino 15.498 15.170 30.668 15.334
Abby Jachowicz First Royal Command 15.482 15.210 30.692 15.346
Mary Tegeler Undniably Sharp 15.559 15.194 30.753 15.377

Clayton Sammons Sally 15.369 15.462 30.831 15.416
Linda Crusinberry Bay B Im Worth It 15.962 14.871 30.833 15.417

Dennis Pipping LD Fast Leroy 15.565 15.295 30.860 15.430
Kyleigh Straube Miss Luna 15.494 15.374 30.868 15.434
Kathy Roseland Busta Run Iris 15.591 15.305 30.896 15.448
Carla Pipping Moondawg 15.510 15.391 30.901 15.451
Kelly Keller Firen Angel Bonnie 15.525 15.439 30.964 15.482
Darci Ewing Swaim Ms Sunfrost 15.668 15.357 31.025 15.513 3d1 158$ 
Jodie Greig Dudes Gotta Gun 15.730 15.310 31.040 15.520 3d2/3 113$ 
Maya Scherkenbach Guylicious 15.596 15.444 31.040 15.520 3d2/3 113$ 
Debbie Nelson Hesa French Dancer 15.690 15.362 31.052 15.526 3d4 79$ 

Jess Olson Dashinforoutlawfame 15.056 16.057 31.113 15.557 3d5 57$ 
Jessica Townsend I CD Cat 15.860 15.380 31.240 15.620 3d6 45$ 
Kelly Bethke Flammabull 15.541 15.713 31.254 15.627
Taeh Yoder SmartLilGamblinGal 15.685 15.597 31.282 15.641
Jan Bell Flamin Hot Money 15.608 15.755 31.363 15.682

Shayla Burandt Shine 15.665 15.702 31.367 15.684
Olivia Helminiak A Little Cash Talks 16.185 15.182 31.367 15.684

Hannah Montefelt Shorty 15.733 15.657 31.390 15.695
Jenn Vantiger Dance After Me 15.539 15.923 31.462 15.731

Courtney Campbell Dont Meter My Jet 15.470 15.992 31.462 15.731
Gracie Mercer Laughing Andrea 16.177 15.322 31.499 15.750

Autumn Letterle Superman 15.708 15.806 31.514 15.757
Jeff Susong A Lil Cool Cat 15.565 15.966 31.531 15.766
Lila Kleikamp Chicita Please 15.830 15.721 31.551 15.776
Erin Novak Ease Down The Fire 15.959 15.654 31.613 15.807

Fri/Sat OPEN 4D AVERAGE $150 Added  | GFB Barrel Race
Fri/Sat, May 27/28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

BUCKLES sponsored by:  WILLIAMS FINANCIAL

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout
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Jennifer Beck TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.916 15.738 31.654 15.827
Traci Blanchfield Morgans Scootin Bub 16.003 15.687 31.690 15.845

Shaunae Overturf KD Berts Moon Bug 15.884 15.811 31.695 15.848
Don Robinson WWthreebarsnojoe 15.446 16.265 31.711 15.856

Amanda Lepak Cold and frosted 16.277 15.461 31.738 15.869
Lila Kleikamp Nifty show lady 15.603 16.334 31.937 15.969

Katie Stueck Cee Texas Thunder 16.282 15.712 31.994 15.997
Tyler Hill Sugars Warbar Spice 16.231 15.775 32.006 16.003

Hailey Mueller Rockin This Game 16.246 15.825 32.071 16.036 119$ 
Emmie Woods Spirits Hollywood 16.082 15.996 32.078 16.039 93$ 

Jeff Susong ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFFIC 16.176 15.915 32.091 16.046 76$ 
Aly Anderson Diva 15.940 16.191 32.131 16.066  $59 

Dani Robson GFQ Gotta Disco 15.853 16.824 32.677 16.339 42$ 
Molly Trzebiatowski Scootin on Fire 16.560 16.349 32.909 16.455 34$ 
Kim Burandt Monte 16.570 16.342 32.912 16.456

JERRI HOHOLIK redy for anything 17.230 16.426 33.656 16.828
MaKenna Knight SV Aces Bee Wild 16.817 17.010 33.827 16.914

Tiffany McGuire Trouble N Dallas 17.116 16.754 33.870 16.935
Jenni Gomoll Aruba 17.850 16.439 34.289 17.145

Amber Schwegler Whiskeys Tailwind 17.772 16.560 34.332 17.166
Krista Meyer Wilma Rose 17.338 17.107 34.445 17.223

Tacara King One chics playboy 17.836 16.973 34.809 17.405
Carley Halligan TKC HEYTHEREMRTINMAN 19.751 18.503 38.254 19.127
Kaylee Krekel KK Cool Guys Win 14.307 99.999 114.306 57.153

Amanda Lepak Sugar n salty bars 15.379 99.999 115.378 57.689
Katie Stueck Im a Royal Casanova 99.999 15.490 115.489 57.745
jim campbell a sharp stawfly 99.999 16.192 116.191 58.096

Sandi Brandli Famous French Guy 14.724 914.288 929.012 464.506
Melissa Carr KW Frenchmans Fame 914.557 14.596 929.153 464.577
Olivia Helminiak True Cherokee Leo 14.648 914.721 929.369 464.685

Robbie Reszczynski HF StickinTheQueen 14.822 914.564 929.386 464.693
Courtney Campbell WagerOnASharpWarBar 914.864 14.581 929.445 464.723

Lorne Bries Jess A Fast Perry 914.939 14.808 929.747 464.874
Tacie Overturf RLR Ragin Bull 15.178 914.656 929.834 464.917

Kristen Tyk Bar D Snooktese 14.954 915.041 929.995 464.998
Autumn Letterle RK Like A Diva 15.085 915.091 930.176 465.088
Danielle Klockenga Sheza Smokin You 915.000 15.257 930.257 465.129

Mara Hudson FamesFrenchmansSonny 15.050 915.466 930.516 465.258
Carrie Heeren Gymme Three Steps 15.425 915.109 930.534 465.267
Abby Halligan Well Heeled Magoo 15.311 915.343 930.654 465.327

Autumn Bultman BiBi Juna 15.663 915.064 930.727 465.364
Justine Lohman Famous French Arrow 15.298 916.144 931.442 465.721
Melissa Drees Buck Frosted 15.914 915.739 931.653 465.827

Madison Mitchell Rx Sande Ray 915.935 15.725 931.660 465.830
Kaylin Novak Joe's Sassy Girl 916.182 15.780 931.962 465.981

Henesee Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 16.187 916.005 932.192 466.096
Shaina Cook July 16.153 916.174 932.327 466.164
Nicole Montefelt Waco 916.759 16.542 933.301 466.651
Jordan Pieczynski Prince of Luck 916.684 17.462 934.146 467.073

Courtney Kloeckner Illini Louie 18.880 917.473 936.353 468.177
Amber Zychowski Kommacs Ris Key Cash 927.294 16.565 943.859 471.930
Clayton Sammons Aint Seen Chaos Yet 99.999 915.107 1015.106 507.553
Sabrina Miller Famous crown jewel 917.063 99.999 1017.062 508.531
Abbie MacDonald Preacher 99.999 917.103 1017.102 508.551
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Tyler Hill JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 914.787 915.239 1830.026 915.013
Maranda Warbelton Freckled Gracefully 915.373 915.018 1830.391 915.196

Abby Halligan CE Ironman 915.999 916.169 1832.168 916.084
Debbie Henley MP Man On A Mission 915.640 918.419 1834.059 917.030
Krystin Gilbert Shaded Miss Doc SCR 16.325 16.325 #VALUE!
Janell Lord Passum on the inside SCR 15.121 15.121 #VALUE!
Janell Lord Bring it girlfriend SCR 916.150 916.150 #VALUE!
Kelsy Miller Perks Corona Chick SCR SCR SCR #N/A

Madison Mitchell She Sparkles and Shines 916.063 SCR SCR #N/A
Kaylee Montoure Topless in the Pool SCR SCR SCR #VALUE!
Rose Schupp Just Dashin Past Ya 99.999 SCR 99.999 #VALUE!
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Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 14.578 1d1 140$ 
Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.618 1d2 105$ 

Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 14.694 1d3 70$ 
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.803 1d4 35$ 
Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr Zipn Tuff Wille 14.849
Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Sks justwhatIordered 14.935

Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.259 2d1 120$ 
Becca Reed Delavan WI Flit the Leader 15.334 2d2 90$ 

Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 15.357 2d3 60$ 
Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 15.374 2d4 30$ 

Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.692 3d1 80$ 
Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine 15.702 3d2 60$ 

Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 15.721 3d3 40$ 
Hailey Golz Evansville WI Miss Holly Chicinic 15.780 3d4tie 10$ 
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.780 3d4tie 10$ 
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 15.782

Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman 15.895
Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Morning Star Rising 15.900

Hannah Coddington Clintonville WI High Brow Lindy 16.015

Becca Reed Delavan WI Loaded n Twisted 16.132 4d1 60$ 
Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 16.191 4d2 45$ 

Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.267 4d3 30$ 
Rahfi Pfeuti Albany WI Wasa Blen Bueno 16.277 4d4 15$ 
Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Nifty show lady 16.334

Colbie Fevold Marshalltown IA Tini 16.958
Hadley Meyer Bernard IA Pumba 17.093
Sarah Reed Delavan WI Firecracker 17.142

Ivy Krahn HORTONVILLE WI Fayola Cactus 17.264
Bella Chentnik Union Grove WI Rio 17.557

Shaina Cook Manawa WI Moms the word 17.640
Izzy Endvick Stanley WI Brass 17.701

Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Tall Boy 18.363
Cole Baas Maquoketa IA Fonzie 18.648
Tori Hacker Hubertus WI Eyem smoke 19.174

Gracelyn Weyer Richfield WI Gunpowder and Lead 20.204
Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 99.999
Marlo Bruskiewicz Hartford WI Candy 99.999
Hollie Ignacio Caledonia IL Rico 99.999
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 99.999
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 915.000
Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 915.343
Mara Hudson Braidwood IL FamesFrenchmansSonny 915.466

Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Superman 1 915.806
Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 915.925

Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 916.005

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class! Total Payout

Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI Total Entries
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Added

 Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Prime Performance Nutrition



52
$100.00 
$997.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class! Total Payout

Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI Total Entries
Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Added

 Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Prime Performance Nutrition

Abby Halligan Lehigh IA CE Ironman 916.169
Shaina Cook Manawa WI July 916.174
Abbie MacDonald Morris IL Preacher 917.103

Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 917.242
Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Illini Louie 917.473
Courtney falkenberg Harvard IL Minnie babe 918.352

Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless in the Pool SCR



57
$100.00 

$1,083.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jessica Townsend Madison WI Hi Speed Chase 14.504 1d1 164$ 

Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 14.581 1d2 123$ 
Morgan Anderson Rapid river MI SOIMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.592 1d3 82$ 
Melissa Carr Platteville WI KW Frenchmans Fame 14.596 1d4 41$ 
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 14.789
Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 14.865

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 14.925
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design 14.934

Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 14.939
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 14.962

Morgan Anderson Rapid river MI Laredo 15.018 2d1 140$ 
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 15.030 2d2 105$ 

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Famously dramatic 15.034 2d3 70$ 
Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 15.170 2d4 35$ 
Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI A Little Cash Talks 15.182
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.194

Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL Sheza Smokin You 15.257
Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.380
Felicia Branz Cornell IL CF Fame N Freckles 15.461

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and frosted 15.461
Tina Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 15.520 3d1 94$ 
Taeh Yoder Hartford WI SmartLilGamblinGal 15.597 3d2 70$ 

Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 15.653 3d3 47$ 
Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.654 3d4 23$ 

Hannah Montefelt Orfordville WI Shorty 15.657
Jenna Fuller Winnebago IL Easter Fancy Scotch 15.688

Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 15.725
Chelsie Britton Limestone MI Chrome Dial. 15.727
Rachael Wagner Chilton WI Shakem Up Frenchie 15.776

Courtney Campbell Rockford IL Dont Meter My Jet 15.992
Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 16.057 4d1 70$ 

Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.199 4d2 53$ 
Harrison Bishop Mount pleasant IA Cookie 16.312 4d3 35$ 
Krystin Gilbert Wilmington IL Shaded Miss Doc 16.325 4d4 18$ 
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 16.349
Jenni Gomoll Oakwood hills IL Aruba 16.439
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.472
Nicole Montefelt Orfordville WI Waco 16.542
Amber Schwegler Sheboygan Falls WI Whiskeys Tailwind 16.560
Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Kommacs Ris Key Cash 16.565
Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL Streakin In The Sun 16.671
Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Trouble N Dallas 16.754
Chelsie Britton Limestone MI He Rox. 16.897
Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 17.107
Jordan Pieczynski OAKWOOD HILLS IL Prince of Luck 17.462

Total Entries
Total Added
Total PayoutEntries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI
 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  



57
$100.00 

$1,083.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Total Entries
Total Added
Total PayoutEntries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI
 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  

Carley Halligan Lehigh IA TKC HEYTHEREMRTINMAN 18.503
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar n salty bars 99.999
Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 99.999
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 914.656
Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 914.721

Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 915.041
Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 915.064
Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First rare jet 915.164
Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 915.739
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 916.406
Darien clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 916.426

Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Dashin Down N Dirty 917.046



53
$100.00 

$1,014.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.378 1d1 153$          
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.451 1d2 115$          
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.626 1d3 77$            
Lorne Bries De pere WI Jess a fast Perry 14.808 1d4 38$            
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 14.825
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.871

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.883 2d1 131$          
Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 14.953 2d2 98$            

kori coffeen De Pere WI Light My Perks 15.034 2d3 66$            
Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 15.063 2d4 33$            

John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 15.069
Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.077
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.121

Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.132
Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble 15.148

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 15.209
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.216
Brian Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.237

Stephanie Miesen Edgerton WI Seis Speedy 15.257
Ronnie Murray Negaunee MI Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 15.292
Dennis Pipping Rosendale WI LD Fast Leroy 15.295
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.305
Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 15.310
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.357

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.362
Carla Pipping Rosendale WI Moondawg 15.391 3d1 88$            
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waitin OnA Frenchman 15.404 3d2 66$            
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.439 3d3 44$            
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Dashing To A Moon 15.645 3d4 22$            
Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.687
Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 15.687

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.738
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 15.755

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.811
Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 15.914 4d1 66$            
Christy Bourbonnais HArvard IL Shoc Beggar Bueno 15.965 4d2 49$            
Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Mol Royalfrench todd 16.121 4d3 33$            

jim campbell rockford IL a sharp stawfly 16.192 4d4 16$            
Don Robinson Marseilles IL WWthreebarsnojoe 16.265
Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 16.342

Ronnie Murray Negaunee MI LL Peppy Red Frost 16.373
JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI redy for anything 16.426

Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI
Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Jan's Sewtique

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



53
$100.00 

$1,014.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI
Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Jan's Sewtique

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI He Rox 18.038
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 23.671

Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous crown jewel 99.999
Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 914.288
Carol Sweeden Cornell IL JM Smokin Pockets 915.226

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Getincoalforchrismas 915.846
Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 916.619
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 917.191
Kim Bischoff Rockford IL Puddin 917.902

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 918.419
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing SCR



9
100.00$  
268.00$  

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 15.209 1d1 108$        

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and frosted 15.461 1d2 80$          
Colleen Vondra Harvard IL SR French Fire Water 15.672
Colleen Vondra Harvard IL Gold Sky Guy 15.712
Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.738
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.472 2d1 54$          
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 17.387 2d2 26$          

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar n salty bars 99.999
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 916.406

Futurity 2D Side Pot  | Powered by Purina
Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



14
100.00$  
363.00$  

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Morgan Anderson Rapid river MI SOIMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.592 1d-1 109$        

Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.871 1d-2 91$          
Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 14.950 1d-3 73$          

kori coffeen De Pere WI Light My Perks 15.034
Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.077
Aubrey Anton Juneau WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks 15.111 2d-1 54$          
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.121 2d-2 36$          
Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL Sheza Smokin You 15.257

Taeh Yoder Hartford WI SmartLilGamblinGal 15.597
Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA Aintnothingbutbugfame 15.608

Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 15.712
JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI redy for anything 16.426
jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of fight left 914.153
Carol Sweeden Cornell IL JM Smokin Pockets 915.226

Derby 2D Side Pot | Sponsored by MVP
Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout



12
100.00$  
370.00$  

FHI Nominated Sire F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Manors Nick Bar Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.451 1d-1 111$        
Firewater Finale Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 14.825 1d-2 93$          

Guitar Gun Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 14.950 1d-3  $         74 
Slick By Design Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.077

Frenchmans Royal CJ Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.132
Firewater Finale Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.654 2d-1 56$          

Frenchmans Royal CJ Colleen Vondra Harvard IL SR French Fire Water 15.672 2d-2 37$          
Firewater Finale Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 15.755
Special Passum Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.199
Wagon Tales Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.472

Frenchmans Royal CJ Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco 16.824
Iris Casanova Lindsey Beech Johnson creek WI Iris Cassady Cat 916.028

Total Entries
Total Added
Total PayoutVisit the office, Scroll the Program or Check online for a list of enrolled stallions

Sponsored by the Stallion Owners of the Full House Incentive
FHI 2D Open Side Pot  | Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI



21
$100.00 
$483.00 

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
2 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 22.184 1d1  $        148 

13 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 22.266 1d2 123$         
19 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI Morning Star Rising 22.892 1d3  $           99 
6 Hailey Golz Evansville WI Miss Holly Chicinic 23.635

16 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 23.735
4 Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL She Sparkles and Shines 23.748

17 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Nifty show lady 23.853
5 Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 24.278 2d1  $           74 

14 Becca Reed Delavan WI Loaded n Twisted 24.536 2d2 49$           
15 Rahfi Pfeuti Albany WI Wasa Blen Bueno 24.697
11 Shaina Cook Manawa WI July 24.745
20 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Rockin This Game 24.879
1 Bella Chentnik Union Grove WI Rio 25.771
8 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr Zipn Tuff Wille 26.848
3 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 27.974
9 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 29.008

18 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 29.104
7 Sarah Reed Delavan WI Firecracker 34.762

12 Tori Hacker Hubertus WI Eyem smoke 38.006
10 Jeff Susong Avalon WI A Lil Cool Cat 99.999
21 Gracelyn Weyer Richfield WI Gunpowder and Lead 99.999

Total Entries
Total Added
Total Payout

Open 2D Poles  | Sponsored by Craig Dahlen

2D - 2 second split format - 1 down pole +5 - 2 down poles NT
Saturday, May 28, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI



198
$1,500.00
$7,886.00

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
144 jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of fight left 14.152 1d1 604$ 
110 Morgan Anderson Rapid river MI SOIMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.490 1d2 508$ 
41 Danae Hildebrandt Maquoketa IA Earl 14.498 1d3 438$ 
2 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 14.544 1d4 343$ 

113 Kristen Meyer Clintoville WI My Famous Treasure 14.581 1d5 273$ 
177 Duane Diedrich Charlotte IA Letta FrenchToast It 14.649 1d6 201$ 

58 Morgan Anderson Rapid river MI Laredo 14.665 2d1 473$ 
17 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.693 2d2 394$ 
43 jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A gift of Honor 14.716 2d3 335$ 

211 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 14.719 2d4 256$ 
98 jamie Lenzner Wausau WI Leave it to chances 14.729 2d5 197$ 

101 Melissa Carr Platteville WI KW Frenchmans Fame 14.746 2d6 138$ 
91 Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 14.779 2d7 99$ 

165 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.801 2d8 79$ 
130 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Lil Rock N the Sky 14.816
89 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 14.826

135 Traci Fassbender Barneveld WI Pie In The Socks 14.830
69 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 14.838
36 Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 14.873

104 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 14.885
7 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 14.886
9 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 15.013

162 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.016
167 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.030
119 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.064
48 Maranda Warbelton Hortonville WI Freckled Gracefully 15.068

103 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 15.078
67 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.082
63 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 15.122
51 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.127

158 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Iâ€™m a Royal Casanova 15.127
152 Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.129
94 Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Sks justwhatIordered 15.135
61 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Famously dramatic 15.160 3d1 379$         
82 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 15.163 3d2 315$ 

185 Courtney campbell Rockford IL Bar D Snooktese 15.171 3d3 268$ 
114 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr Zipn Tuff Wille 15.173 3d4 205$         
21 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA CE Ironman 15.205 3d5 158$ 

147 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 15.207 3d6 110$ 
180 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.212 3d7 79$ 

8 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 15.220 3d8 63$ 
179 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First rare jet 15.247
145 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Revasrocknstone 15.265
10 Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 15.280
14 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Sharp Dude 15.287

149 TJ Thompson Lynden Station WI Senators Royal Treat 15.292
78 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 15.295

166 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 15.300
205 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After me 15.301

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, May 29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

*IBRA*BBR*WPRA*Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout



198
$1,500.00
$7,886.00

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, May 29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

*IBRA*BBR*WPRA*Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

64 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.320
141 Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.325
95 Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 15.326

134 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Royalty Reins 15.331
22 Becca Reed Delavan WI Flit the Leader 15.338
93 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.354

108 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Dashing To A Moon 15.359
150 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and frosted 15.365
161 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 15.366
155 Janell Lord Norway MI Passum on the inside 15.373
176 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.384
214 Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 15.409
37 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA DirtyFireFighter 15.418
12 Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Morning Star Rising 15.421
54 Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.430

178 Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine 15.435
34 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.441

201 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 15.442
4 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 15.466

182 Ronnie Murray Negaunee MI Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 15.467
140 Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble 15.475
154 Becky Krueger Kewaskum WI SCF Struck by Fame 15.480
81 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 15.484
92 Abby Jachowicz Wisconsin Dells WI First Royal Command 15.487

138 Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 15.518
57 Tyler Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice 15.532

188 Macy Bindl Plain WI Poco Noco Peppy 15.560
160 Becca Reed Delavan WI Loaded n Twisted 15.565
50 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.573

136 Mara Hudson Braidwood IL FamesFrenchmansSonny 15.576
198 Bailey Jo Blado New Lisbon WI Apollo 15.579
20 Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.583

111 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar n salty bars 15.593
196 Ellie Franks Milan IL KL Handlebar Pep 15.594
107 Janell Lord Norway MI Bring it girlfriend 15.595
72 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 15.611

173 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waitin OnA Frenchman 15.638
125 Brian Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.650
44 Ronnie Murray Negaunee MI LL Peppy Red Frost 15.690 4d1 284$ 
70 Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 15.710 4d2 237$ 
3 Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.727 4d3 201$ 

25 Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALILHOTSHOTOFTRAFFIC 15.733 4d4 154$ 
66 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI DW Triple Vodka 15.739 4d5 118$ 
24 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.762 4d6 83$ 
49 Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.766 4d7 59$ 
75 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.798 4d8 47$ 

186 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Cajo Nowatas Melody 15.799
55 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 15.800
19 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Sixarun Stella 15.805

109 Hannah Montefelt Orfordville WI Shorty 15.812



198
$1,500.00
$7,886.00

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, May 29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

*IBRA*BBR*WPRA*Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

115 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.825
153 Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.832
52 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 15.862

207 Ellie Franks Milan IL Gold San Shadow 15.898
184 Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Superman 1 15.914
27 Felicia Branz Cornell IL CF Fame N Freckles 15.966
99 Nicole Montefelt Orfordville WI Waco 15.966
47 Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 15.978
53 Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 15.996

172 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 15.997
200 Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco 16.008
192 Abbie MacDonald Morris IL Preacher 16.043
168 Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.053

5 Amber Schwegler Sheboygan Falls WI Whiskeys Tailwind 16.064
116 JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI redy for anything 16.086
28 Katie Kennedy Salem WI 5K Foxy Shazam 16.094
86 Amanda LeGrand Blue Mounds WI One Slick Ruby 16.095
16 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.122
65 Jordan Pieczynski OAKWOOD HILLS IL Prince of Luck 16.123

163 Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL She Sparkles and Shines 16.160 5d1 189$ 
139 Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Trouble N Dallas 16.179 5d2 158$ 
74 Don Robinson Marseilles IL WWthreebarsnojoe 16.228 5d3 134$ 

123 Maggie Bezanson Richfield WI AKC Jazzie On TheRun 16.235 5d4 103$ 
79 Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 16.247 5d5 79$ 

174 Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 16.254 5d6 55$ 
106 Katie Stueck Fairfax IA Cee Texas Thunder 16.291 5d7 39$ 
35 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI GF Remember MissJack 16.322 5d8 32$           

142 jim campbell rockford IL a sharp stawfly 16.336
45 Hannah Coddington Clintonville WI High Brow Lindy 16.347

151 Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 16.347
122 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Nifty show lady 16.352
129 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 16.363
156 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.413
204 Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Illini Louie 16.545
117 Jenni Gomoll Oakwood hills IL Aruba 16.601
30 Shaina Cook Manawa WI July 16.671
39 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Dashin Down N Dirty 16.967

194 Tacara King North Mankato MN One chics playboy 16.994
71 Krystin Gilbert Wilmington IL Shaded Miss Doc 17.109
73 Heather Dunphy Albany WI Tornado 17.185

203 Ashley Wehrwein Clinton WI Halo 17.278
171 Kim Bischoff Rockford IL Puddin 17.320
42 Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 17.356

175 Danielle Klockenga Sheffield IL Sheza Smokin You 17.421
124 Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI He Rox 17.444
38 Rachael Wagner Chilton WI Shakem Up Frenchie 17.609

202 Harrison Bishop Mount pleasant IA Cookie 17.971
62 Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 17.981

190 Taylor Braun Mecosta MI Jewel 18.009
85 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Iris Storm Cat 18.172



198
$1,500.00
$7,886.00

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class!

Open 5D GFB Barrel Race
Sunday, May 29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

*IBRA*BBR*WPRA*Approved

Total Open Entries
Total Open Added
Total Open Payout

143 Alexis Fleming Burlington WI Frenchly Sainted 18.505
208 Lillian Tracy Juneau WI Sparkles 20.022
159 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Joe 20.069
206 Caitlin Mau Whitewater WI Solanos Chromed Cat 24.559
164 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA Aintnothinbutbugfame 25.772
195 Cheyenne Byard Hebron IL Phoenixx 32.697
212 Sara Tracy Juneau WI Steele 35.049
33 Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Kommacs Ris Key Cash 99.999
96 Keeley Rosenbaum Sauk City WI Doc 99.999

100 Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 99.999
105 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 99.999
132 Rose Schupp Norway MI Just Dashin Past Ya 99.999
170 Marlo Bruskiewicz Hartford WI Candy 99.999
183 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 99.999
191 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Ainâ€™t Seen Chaos Yet 99.999
197 Vivienne Tracy Juneau WI Sunny 99.999

1 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 914.444
11 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 914.472
26 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF StickinTheQueen 914.543
32 Parker Martin Leaf River IL whitewaterwildflower 914.594
13 Jessica Townsend Madison WI Hi Speed Chase 914.674
31 Lorne Bries De pere WI Jess a fast Perry 915.050
29 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 915.079
76 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 915.103

131 kori coffeen De Pere WI Light My Perks 915.136
83 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 915.159

210 Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman 915.191
56 Dana Gartmann Sussex WI Enzo 915.237
60 John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 915.259
77 Ivy Krahn HORTONVILLE WI Fayola Cactus 915.314
59 Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 915.335

215 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant IA Sally 915.448
18 Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Getincoalforchrismas 915.602

193 Kristina Calvert Illinois City IL Lu Lu 915.644
23 Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 915.708

148 Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 915.771
84 Jeff Susong Avalon WI A Lil Cool Cat 915.809

112 Becky Krueger Kewaskum WI Spittin out the Cash 915.886
120 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 915.954
102 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA TKC HEYTHEREMRTINMAN 916.073
126 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL Ime color me fast 916.215
88 Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 916.535

128 Brianna Daniels Montello WI Glitter FireFox 916.653
133 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL Streakin In The Sun 916.853
87 Darien clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 916.977
6 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 917.001

127 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Tall Boy 917.369
121 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady Cat 917.399
213 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks for Hailey 930.059



48
$100.00 
$928.00 

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 14.719 1d1 130$       
Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 14.779 1d2 97$         
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 15.013 1d3 65$         
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 15.122 1d4 32$         
Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Sks justwhatIordered 15.135

Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr Zipn Tuff Wille 15.173
Abby Halligan Lehigh IA CE Ironman 15.205

Addisyn Jackson Rockton IL Kings Tyler Ryan 15.326 2d1 111$       
Becca Reed Delavan WI Flit the Leader 15.338 2d2 84$         
Macy Bindl Plain WI MML Feature Rebel 15.409 2d3 56$         
Ailee Sutton Iron mountain MI Morning Star Rising 15.421 2d4 28$         

Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.430
Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine 15.435
Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 15.442
Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 15.518
Macy Bindl Plain WI Poco Noco Peppy 15.560
Becca Reed Delavan WI Loaded n Twisted 15.565
Mara Hudson Braidwood IL FamesFrenchmansSonny 15.576
Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 15.800 3d1 74$         

Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 15.855 3d2 56$         
Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Superman 1 15.914 3d3 37$         

Abbie MacDonald Morris IL Preacher 16.043 3d4 19$         
Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.053

Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 16.254 4d1 56$         
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 16.346 4d2 42$         

Hannah Coddington Clintonville WI High Brow Lindy 16.347 4d3/4  $         21 
Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 16.347 4d3/4 21$         

Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Nifty show lady 16.352
Emily Brinkmann Waukesha WI Milo 16.509

Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Illini Louie 16.545
Shaina Cook Manawa WI July 16.671
Bella Chentnik Union Grove WI Rio 16.690

Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 16.786
Sarah Reed Delavan WI Firecracker 16.944
Colbie Fevold Marshalltown IA Tini 17.101

Courtney falkenberg Harvard IL Minnie babe 17.479
Hollie Ignacio Caledonia IL Rico 99.999

Gracelyn Weyer Richfield WI Gunpowder and Lead 99.999
Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 914.514

Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 915.103
Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman 915.191

Ivy Krahn HORTONVILLE WI Fayola Cactus 915.314
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 915.954
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 917.001
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Tall Boy 917.369
Izzy Endvick Stanley WI Brass 917.720
Ava McDonald Spring Green WI KS Perks for Hailey 930.059

Kaylee Montoure Watertown WI Topless in the Pool SCR

YO/MO/AO - Draws w/the open class! Total Payout

 Youth 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Prime Performance Nutrition
Sunday, May 29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI Total Entries

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Added



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Sun Time Avg Time Place
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 14.878 14.578 14.719 14.725 1d-Buckle
Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 14.953 14.803 15.122 14.959
Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr Zipn Tuff Wille 14.902 14.849 15.173 14.975

Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 15.366 15.259 15.430 15.352 2d-Buckle
Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Miss Luna 15.494 15.374 15.442 15.437
Shayla Burandt DePere WI Shine 15.665 15.702 15.435 15.601

Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 15.830 15.721 15.800 15.784 3d-Buckle
Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Nifty show lady 15.603 16.334 16.352 16.096
Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 15.940 16.191 16.254 16.128

Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 16.406 16.267 16.053 16.242 4d-Buckle
Hannah Coddington Clintonville WI High Brow Lindy 16.445 16.015 16.347 16.269

Bella Chentnik Union Grove WI Rio 16.823 17.557 16.690 17.023
Colbie Fevold Marshalltown IA Tini 18.146 16.958 17.101 17.402
Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 15.013 99.999 14.779 43.264
Maci Heeren Pecatonica IL Boone 16.640 99.999 16.346 44.328

Gracelyn Weyer Richfield WI Gunpowder and Lead 24.434 20.204 99.999 48.212
Hollie Ignacio Caledonia IL Rico 19.599 99.999 99.999 73.199

Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater. 14.803 14.694 914.514 314.670
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 14.880 915.000 15.013 314.964
Mara Hudson Braidwood IL FamesFrenchmansSonny 15.050 915.466 15.576 315.364

Makenna Wittrock Elkhorn WI SR Revup a Frenchman 15.681 15.895 915.191 315.589
Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Superman 1 15.615 915.806 15.914 315.778
Henesee Vossekuil Spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 16.187 916.005 16.347 316.180
Shaina Cook Manawa WI July 16.153 916.174 16.671 316.333
Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI Lilly's Luck 16.367 15.782 917.001 316.383
Sarah Reed Delavan WI Firecracker 917.075 17.142 16.944 317.054

Courtney Kloeckner Essex IL Illini Louie 18.880 917.473 16.545 317.633
Abbie MacDonald Morris IL Preacher 99.999 917.103 16.043 344.382
Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Tall Boy 99.999 18.363 917.369 345.244
Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo 15.311 915.343 915.103 615.252
Abby Halligan Lehigh IA CE Ironman 915.999 916.169 15.205 615.791
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 916.182 15.780 915.954 615.972

Ivy Krahn HORTONVILLE WI Fayola Cactus 916.096 17.264 915.314 616.225
Morgan Keller blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 918.797 917.242 15.855 617.298

Izzy Endvick Stanley WI Brass 917.543 17.701 917.720 617.655

BUCKLES Sponsored by: WILLIAMS FINANCIAL
Fri/Sat/Sun, May 27-29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI

3 Run YOUTH 4D BUCKLE AVERAGE | GFB Barrel Race



56
$100.00 

$1,066.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Morgan Anderson Rapid river MI SOIMADOWNHOMECHIC 14.490 1d1 149$ 
Morgan Anderson Rapid river MI Laredo 14.665 1d2 112$ 
Melissa Carr Platteville WI KW Frenchmans Fame 14.746 1d3 75$ 
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Swiffer 14.826 1d4 37$ 
Jackie Visnovec Owen WI My Big Time Beduino 14.873

Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 14.885
Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 14.886

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Famously dramatic 15.160 2d1 128$ 
Tina Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 15.163 2d2 96$ 

Courtney campbell Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 15.171 2d3 64$ 
Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 15.212 2d4 32$ 

Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First rare jet 15.247
Melissa Drees Peshtigo WI Buck Frosted 15.280
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 15.295
Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.325
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.354

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Cold and frosted 15.365
Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 15.366

Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Firecat 15.466
Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.573 3d1 85$ 

Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.583 3d2 64$ 
Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar n salty bars 15.593 3d3 43$ 

Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.762 3d4 21$ 
Hannah Montefelt Orfordville WI Shorty 15.812
Felicia Branz Cornell IL CF Fame N Freckles 15.966
Nicole Montefelt Orfordville WI Waco 15.966
Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Scootin on Fire 15.997 4d1 64$ 

Amber Schwegler Sheboygan Falls WI Whiskeys Tailwind 16.064 4d2 48$ 
Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 16.122 4d3 32$ 
Jordan Pieczynski OAKWOOD HILLS IL Prince of Luck 16.123 4d4 16$ 

Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL She Sparkles and Shines 16.160
Tiffany McGuire Watertown WI Trouble N Dallas 16.179

Madison Mitchell sugar grove IL Rx Sande Ray 16.247
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 16.413
Jenni Gomoll Oakwood hills IL Aruba 16.601

Lauren Winkler Rewey WI Indy 16.936
Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Dashin Down N Dirty 16.967

Tacie Overturf Ames IA Joes Sassy Girl. 16.982
Krystin Gilbert Wilmington IL Shaded Miss Doc 17.109
Rachael Wagner Chilton WI Shakem Up Frenchie 17.609
Harrison Bishop Mount pleasant IA Cookie 17.971

Krista Meyer Cedar Rapids IA Wilma Rose 17.981
Chelsie Britton Limestone MI He Rox. 19.449

Cheyenne Byard Hebron IL Phoenixx 32.697
Marlo Bruskiewicz Hartford WI Candy 99.999

 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  Total Entries
Sunday, May 29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout



56
$100.00 

$1,066.00 
F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

 Adult 4D GFB Barrel Race  Total Entries
Sunday, May 29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | AO = Adult Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout

Amber Zychowski Vulcan MI Kommacs Ris Key Cash 99.999
Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 914.472
Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 914.594
Jessica Townsend Madison WI Hi Speed Chase 914.674
Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 915.335

Brandon Weidel Harvard IL Oakley Frost SK 915.771
Chelsie Britton Limestone MI Chrome Dial. 915.801
Kaylee Krekel Carthage IL KK Cool Guys Win 916.535
Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL Streakin In The Sun 916.853
Darien clark Calamus IA Shez Gold 916.977
Taeh Yoder Hartford WI SmartLilGamblinGal SCR



47
$100.00
$911.00

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 14.544 1d1 128$       
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.693 1d2 96$          
Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.801 1d3 64$          

Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Fancys Cigar 14.838 1d4 32$          
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 15.016

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.030
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 15.064 2d1 109$       

Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.082 2d2 82$          
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.127 2d3 55$          

Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 15.129 2d4 27$          
TJ Thompson Lyndon Station WI Senators Royal Treat 15.292

Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won 15.300
Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 15.320
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Dashing To A Moon 15.359
Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 15.441

Ronnie Murray Negaunee MI Chainy Oaks Flit Fire 15.467
Charlotte Wall Hopedale IL Perks Kid Trouble 15.475

Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 15.484
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Waitin OnA Frenchman 15.638 3d1 73$          
Brian Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.650 3d2 55$          

Ronnie Murray Negaunee MI LL Peppy Red Frost 15.690 3d3 36$          
Jodie Greig Estherville IA Dudes Gotta Gun 15.710 3d4 18$          
Kelly Keller blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.727
Kathy Roseland Marshalltown IA Busta Run Iris 15.766
Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 15.825

Shaunae Overturf Ames IA KD Berts Moon Bug 15.832
Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 15.862
Linda Retherford Harvard IL Flashy Buttons 15.978
Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 15.996

JERRI HOHOLIK MANISTIQUE MI redy for anything 16.086 4d1 55$          
Don Robinson Marseilles IL WWthreebarsnojoe 16.228 4d2 41$          
jim campbell rockford IL a sharp stawfly 16.336 4d3 27$          

Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 16.363 4d4 14$          
Kim Bischoff Rockford IL Puddin 17.320

Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI Chrome Dial 17.356
Candia Contois-Mahalic Gwinn MI He Rox 17.444

Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Teller Im French 22.227
Jody Bardole Hampton IA Trust Me I Got This 99.999
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 99.999

Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 99.999
Lorne Bries De pere WI Jess a fast Perry 915.050
Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 915.079

Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Jan's Sewtique Total Entries
Sunday, May 29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout



47
$100.00
$911.00

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

Masters 4D GFB Barrel Race  | Sponsored by Jan's Sewtique Total Entries
Sunday, May 29, 2022 | Elkhorn, WI Total Added

Entries in open & "aged" class roll to "aged" class | MO = Masters Only | 0.000 is a carry over Total Payout

kori coffeen De Pere WI Light My Perks 915.136
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 915.159
John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 915.259

Leigh Ann Jackson Rockton IL Getincoalforchrismas 915.602
Conny Winkers Woodman WI DHR Pass Em Up Perks 915.708
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